12
2
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Trimmer Potentiometers
SMD Open Type 3mm Size PVZ3/PVS3/PVA3 Series
PVZ3 Series
■ Features

2
!Note • Please read rating and!CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
Part Number Power Rating
(W) Soldering Method Number of Turns
(Effective Rotation Angle) Total Resistance Value TCR
(ppm/°C)
Continued from the preceding page.
PVZ3A503p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 50k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A104p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 100k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A204p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 200k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A304p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 300k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A504p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 500k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A105p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 1M ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3A205p 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 2M ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K201E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 200ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K301E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 300ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K501E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 500ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K102E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 1k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K202E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 2k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K302E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 3k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K502E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 5k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K103E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 10k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K203E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 20k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K303E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 30k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K503E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 50k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K104E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 100k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K204E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 200k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K304E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 300k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K504E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 500k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K105E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 1M ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3K205E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 2M ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R201E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 200ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R301E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 300ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R501E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 500ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R102E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 1k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R202E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 2k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R302E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 3k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R502E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 5k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R103E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 10k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R203E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 20k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R303E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 30k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R503E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 50k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R104E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 100k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R204E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 200k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R304E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 300k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R504E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 500k ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R105E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 1M ohm ±30% ±500
PVZ3R205E01 0.1(50°C) Reflow/Soldering Iron 1(230°±10°) 2M ohm ±30% ±500
Operating Temperature Range: -25 to 85 °C
The blank column is filled with the code of individual specification A01 (standard type) and C01 (high-heat resistance type).
• This PDF catalog is downloaded from the website of Murata Manufacturing co., ltd. Therefore,  it’s specifications are subject to change or our products in it may be discontinued without advance notice. Please check with our
sales representatives or product engineers before ordering.